LETS BID SUMMARY 9-24-20

B & M ELECTRICAL

CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

LANDRY & SON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

SPENCE BROTHERS CONCRETE

TFC CANOPY

UNIVERSAL CONSOLIDATED ENTERPRISE

WINSTAR CONTRACTING

CANOPY

23634.54
NO ELECTRICAL TO BUILDING

38769
INCLUDES ELECTRICAL

26900
INCLUDES ELECTRICAL

CONCRETE

59600

92629

49969

69500

ELECTRICAL

6800

4700

INCLUDES CUSTOM PAINT TO MATCH BUILDING
23634.54 + 4700.00(low bid elect.) = 28334.54
TFC base bid is 19,700 + 4700 = 24400.00



