LETS BID SUMMARY 9-24-20

		CANOPY	CONCRETE	ELECTRICAL	
Α	B & M ELECTRICAL			6800	
В	CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION		59600		
С	LANDRY & SON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	3		4700	
D	SPENCE BROTHERS CONCRETE		92629		
E	TFC CANOPY	23634.54 NO ELECTRICAL TO BUILDING			INCLUDES CUSTOM PAINT TO MATCH BUILDING 23634.54 + 4700.00(low bid elect.) = 28334.54
F	UNIVERSAL CONSOLIDATED ENTERPRISE	38769 INCLUDES ELECTRICAL	49969		TFC base bid is 19,700 + 4700 = 24400.00
G	WINSTAR CONTRACTING	26900 INCLUDES ELECTRICAL	69500		